www.brucklighting.comBruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
v.7.11.25 Page 1 of 2In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
100432
wUndercab
BZ

- cETL Listed to CSA C22.2 #250.0 and #9.0
- JA8, Title 24 certified (2019 standard)
- Energy Star certified
LED INFO
- 2835H LED: SDCM: 3-step MacAdam Ellipse, Duv +/-
0.001, Lumen Maintenance: L70 > 50,000 hrs
www.brucklighting.comBruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
v.7.11.25 Page 2 of 2In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
100432
wUndercab
 Accessories
 SAB-WUN-FCON-6-BK  6" flexible connector, black
 SAB-WUN-FCON-12-BK  12" flexible connector, black
 SAB-WUN-FCON-24-BK  24" flexible connector, black
 SAB-WUN-FCON-72-BK  72" flexible connector, black
 SAB-WUN-FCON-6-WH  6" flexible connector, white
 SAB-WUN-FCON-12-WH  12" flexible connector, white
 SAB-WUN-FCON-24-WH  24" flexible connector, white
 SAB-WUN-FCON-72-WH  72" flexible connector, white
 SAB-WUN-PLUG-72-BK  72" plug-in feed, black
 SAB-WUN-PLUG-72-WH  72" plug-in feed, white
 SAB-WUN-HCORD-72-BK  72" power feed-hardwire, black
 SAB-WUN-HCORD-72-WH  72" power feed-hardwire, white
 NOTES
 1. End-to-end connector and MC flex connector included with
each fixture.
ACCESSORIES